
Ultra Compact CWDM-DWDM HybridUltra Compact WDM

Optical Fiber Communications

Ultra-Low Inser�on Loss

TFF Free-space Technology

Passive module, no need electrical power

Stable Opera�ng Temperatures

Customized Bands Combina�on
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Applications
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Hybrid DWDM over CWDM Networks

Expansion Port for Future Bandwidth Increasing

5G Networks



Ultra Compact CWDM-DWDM Hybrid
Ultra Compact WDM

Parameter Speci�cations

Opera�ng Wavelength

Central Wavelength for CWDM

Central Wavelength for DWDM

Channel Passband for CWDM

Channel Passband for DWDM

Passband Ripple

Inser�on Loss – 4CH (4 CWDMs + 4 DWDMs)

Inser�on Loss – 8CH (8 CWDMs + 8 DWDMs)

Inser�on Loss – 10CH (8 CWDMs + 10 DWDMs)

Inser�on Loss – 16CH (8 CWDMs + 16 DWDMs)

Isola�on (adjacent channel)

Isola�on (non-adjacent channel)

Polariza�on Dependent Loss

Return Loss (at channels)

Direc�vity

Maximum Power Handling

Opera�ng Temperature

Storage Temperature

Package Dimension

1420 ~ 1620

1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1570, 1590

C band, ITU# 15~60

λITU + 6.5

λITU + 0.11

≤0.5

≤2.0 (typical: 1.5)

≤3.0 (typical: 2.2)

≤3.5 (typical: 2.6 )

≤4.0 (typical:3.2 )

≥30

≥45

≤0.3

≤45

≤55

300

-40 to 80

-40 to 85

Op�Works Standard Ultra Compact Package
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Note: 
1.  All parameters are referenced without connectors. Typical connector loss 0.25 dB/pair.



Notes: Fiber type used for this product: XB G657.A1

Ultra Compact CWDM-DWDM Hybrid
Ultra Compact WDM

Part Number Scheme: Ultra Compact CWDM-DWDM Hybrid

Connector Type
0 = None   M = MTP 12P
2 = FC/UPC  N = MTP 24P
3 = FC/APC  O = MPO 12P
4 = SC/UPC  P = MPO 24P
5 = SC/APC  H = MU/UPC
6 = ST/UPC 
7 = LC/UPC
8 = LC/APC

CWDM Channel
A = 1430~1490
B = 1450~1510
C = 1470~1530
D = 1490~1570
E = 1510~1590
H = 1430~1590

Product Type
Free Space
Technology

Module Type
DWDM
and CWDM
Combina�on

CH Spacing
1 = 100GHz
2 = 200GHz

Fiber Length
10 = 1.0 m
15 = 1.5 m
30 = 3.0 m
mn = m.n metersDWDM Channel

A = 4CH
B = 8CH
C = 10CH
D = 16H

DWDM Channel
15~60=Start ITU
Ch #

Fiber Jacket
A = 250 um
B = 900 um
D = 2 mm
C = 3 mm
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